
State Wise Prices

State 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Prev Price

Andaman and Nicobar  56.93  5,693.33  5,693.33

Bihar  26.50  2,650.00  2,650.00

Gujarat  38.08  3,808.33  3,808.33

Haryana  13.44  1,344.44  1,344.44

Himachal Pradesh  15.82  1,581.82  1,581.82

Jammu and Kashmir  17.50  1,750.00  1,750.00

Karnataka  28.00  2,800.00  2,800.00

Kerala  83.50  8,350.00  8,350.00

Madhya Pradesh  13.00  1,300.00  1,300.00

Nagaland  22.51  2,251.26  2,236.56

Odisha  20.45  2,045.00  2,045.00

Punjab  12.44  1,244.42  1,244.42

Telangana  23.63  2,362.50  2,362.50

Tripura  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00

Uttar Pradesh  7.00  700.00  700.00
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